
SHOOTING - RESULTS
All in all, an excellent Canada Winter Games. Congratulations to the people of

Whitehorse - especially the volunteers who did such an outstanding job of hosting
the Games and providing everything our officials needed at the drop of a hat. They
did a super job!

Admittedly it did get a little cool in Whitehorse - most of us aren’t used to
 -30/-35 - but it was certainly not a problem.

Eleven of the 13 possible Provinces/Territories were represented. There was
a fine crew of officials - and a great bunch of competitors: as evidenced by the

number of match records that were broken. (New records were established in 7 out of the 8 events.)

Women’s Air Pistol Team Event:
British Columbia (Catherine Thwaites, Silvia Incrocci) set a new record of 715  

(Old Record was 713)

Men’s Air Pistol Team Event:
Quebec and Saskatchewan both bettered the old record of 1088.
Quebec (Phillippe Grand Maison, Phillipe Tousignant) set the new record of 1111.

Men’s Air Rifle Team Event:
British Columbia, Saskatchewan, and Ontario all bettered the old record of 1105.
British Columbia (Christopher Congram, Matthew Klein) set the new record of 1130.

Women’s Air Rifle Team Event:
No new record: Saskatchewan and Ontario tied at 752 - match record is 754.

Men’s Air Pistol Individual Event:
Matthew Hendry and Tyler Johnson both bettered the old record of 549.
Matthew Hendry set the new record of 556.
In the Finals Matthew Hendry and Tyler Johnson again both bettered the old record of 641.9.
Matthew Hendry set the new record of 652.9

Women’s Air Pistol Individual Event:
No new record in the qualifying round.
In the Finals Catherine Thwaites set a new record of 459.6 (Old one was 459.5).

Women’s Air Rifle Individual Event:
Rauchelle Johnson and Cassandra Wilson-Anderson bettered the old record of 382; Kaitlyn
Harvey tied it
Rauchelle Johnson set the new record of 388.
In the Finals Rauchelle Johnson set a new record of 490.1 (Old Record was 481.7)

Men’s Air Rifle Individual Event:
Matt McDermott set a new record of 575. (Old record was 573)
In the Finals Matt McDermott set a new record of 672.5. (Old record was 671.3)

Congratulations to everyone!



                    2007 CANADA GAMES - JEUX DE CANADA 2007
                               WHITEHORSE - YUKON
                                 SHOOTING - TIR
                    Feb. 24/24 Fev. - March 2/1er Mars, 2007
EVENT:#1: Air Pistol: Team/Female - Pistolet a Air: Equipe/Dames
--------------------------------------------------------------------------
     Rg.  Name                 No. Pr     #1    #2    #3    #4  TOTAL
--------------------------------------------------------------------------
      1 THWAITES, CATHERINE    112 BC     88    91    90    92    361
      2 MARCOTTE, DANIELLE     184 YT     89    92    87    91    359
      3 KING, CHRISTINE        175 SK     89    83    92    92    356
      4 INCROCCI, SILVIA       111 BC     88    88    87    91    354
      5 FINDLAY, ALIX          160 ON     89    89    90    86    354
      6 ACKERMANN, SARAH       151 NS     85    93    91    84    353
      7 TEITGE, BAILEY         104 AB     87    87    90    87    351
      8 GENEST, EMILIE         168 QC     85    89    87    88    349
      9 STEWART, AMY           103 AB     86    87    84    87    344
     10 CHRISTENSEN, SHVAWN    159 ON     84    86    83    89    342
     11 BLAAUWENDRAAT, TIFFANY 152 NS     87    78    89    88    342
     12 ELSON, AVEN            143 NT     78    90    89    84    341
     13 LEPINE, KARA           183 YT     83    86    85    82    336
     14 TRUDEL-SIROIS, VERONYQ 167 QC     87    83    85    81    336
     15 SCATIFF, TECIA         119 MB     82    84    80    89    335
     16 SUTHERLAND, KELSIE     176 SK     81    83    83    84    331
     17 TEIXEIRA, DIANA        120 MB     86    79    65    81    311
     18 WISEMAN, RENEE         144 NT     68    60    75    74    277
     19 BONIN, STEPHANIE       127 NB     59    52    59    77    247
     20 HICKS, CHARLI          128 NB     52    65    69    52    238
       *******************************************************************
       * MATCH RECORD :BRITISH COLUMBIA                 713 (2003)       *
       *               (HANNAH SIMPSON, LISA INCROCCI)  (360/353)        *
       *******************************************************************
EVENT:#1: Air Pistol: Team/Female - Pistolet a Air: Equipe/Dames
------------------------------------------------------------------------
RG. NAME               SCORE  TOTAL  RG. NAME               SCORE  TOTAL
------------------------------------------------------------------------
 1. BRITISH COLUMBIA                  2. ONTARIO                
    INCROCCI, SILVIA     354             CHRISTENSEN, SHVAWN  342           
    THWAITES, CATHERINE  361    715      FINDLAY, ALIX        354    696

 3. ALBERTA                           4. YUKON              
    STEWART, AMY         344             LEPINE, KARA         336
    TEITGE, BAILEY       351    695      MARCOTTE, DANIELLE   359    695  
    Tie Broken by Countback (174)        Tie Broken by Countback (173)

 5. NOVA SCOTIA                      6. SASKATCHEWAN
    ACKERMANN, SARAH     353            KING, CHRISTINE       356
    BLAAUWENDRAAT,TIFFAN 342    695     SUTHERLAND, KELSIE    331    687   
    Tie Broken by Countback (172)

 7. QUEBEC                           8. MANITOBA
    TRUDEL-SIROIS, VERON 336            SCATIFF, TECIA        335 
    GENEST, EMILIE       349    685     TEIXEIRA, DIANA       311    646   

 9. NORTHWEST TERRITORIES           10. NEW BRUNSWICK
    ELSON, AVEN          341            BONIN, STEPHANIE      247
    WISEMAN, RENEE       277    618     HICKS, CHARLI         238    485



EVENT:#2: Air Pistol: Team/Male - Pistolet a Air: Equipe/Hommes
--------------------------------------------------------------------------
     Rg.  Name                 No. Pr   #1  #2  #3  #4  #5  #6  TOTAL
--------------------------------------------------------------------------
      1 MAISON, PHILIPPE GRA   165 QC   93  96  93  90  92  93  557
      2 HENDRY, MATTHEW        173 SK   93  95  94  94  90  91  557
      3 TOUSIGNANT, PHILLIPPE  166 QC   92  92  92  95  92  91  554
      4 JOHNSON, TYLER         110 BC   91  93  90  91  94  91  550
      5 HILDEBRAND, TIMOTHY    102 AB   90  92  89  89  95  91  546
      6 SELIG, JOSEPH          150 NS   87  91  96  84  94  91  543
      7 PIDWERBESKI, SAMUEL    174 SK   87  92  90  88  93  91  541
      8 KAO, MATTHEW           157 ON   87  91  88  86  90  91  533
      9 LAGIMODIERE, BRADLEY   117 MB   91  87  81  91  91  90  531
     10 MCCUE, ZACHARY         158 ON   89  95  83  91  86  86  530
     11 MACAULAY, RICHARD      149 NS   84  82  90  94  82  87  519
     12 MILNE, BRIAN           118 MB   88  85  86  84  91  85  519
     13 BURLINGAME, RYAN       182 YT   83  83  85  88  88  85  512
     14 HAMPTON, CURTIS        109 BC   81  87  76  87  86  87  504
     15 BREITHAUPT, KAI        181 YT   86  88  79  77  85  85  500
     16 SLIPP, MATHEW          126 NB   81  81  76  82  88  82  490
     17 BOLTON, TRAVIS         101 AB   84  72  77  85  87  83  488
     18 ROBINSON, DAVID        141 NT   81  83  82  74  83  80  483
     19 JENSEN, CHARLES        142 NT   70  83  69  81  68  83  454
     20 POIRIER, JONATHAN      125 NB   74  73  77  74  80  63  441
     21 CHURCHILL, MARK        133 NL   73  71  82  75  64  75  440

       *******************************************************************
       * MATCH RECORD :ONTARIO                               1088 (2003) *
       *               (CHRISTOPHER BRANCO, DANIEL HARRIETHA   (553/535) *
       *******************************************************************
EVENT:#2: Air Pistol: Team/Male - Pistolet a Air: Equipe/Hommes
----------------------------------------------------------------------------
RG. NAME              SCORE   TOTAL     RG. NAME              SCORE   TOTAL   
----------------------------------------------------------------------------
  1. QUEBEC                               2. SASKATCHEWAN  
     MAISON, P.         557                  HENDRY, MATTHEW    557  
     TOUSIGNANT, P.     554     1111         PIDWERBESKI, S.    541     1098  

  3. ONTARIO                              4. NOVA SCOTIA  
     KAO, MATTHEW       533                  MACAULAY, RICHARD  519  
     MCCUE, ZACHARY     530     1063         SELIG, JOSEPH      543     1062  

  5. BRITISH COLUMBIA                     6. MANITOBA   
     HAMPTON, CURTIS    504                  LAGIMODIERE, B.    531  
     JOHNSON, TYLER     550     1054         MILNE, BRIAN       519     1050  

  7. ALBERTA                              8. YUKON  
     BOLTON, TRAVIS     488                  BREITHAUPT, KAI    500  
     HILDEBRAND, T.     546     1034         BURLINGAME, RYAN   512     1012  

  9. NORTHWEST TERRITORIES               10. NEW BRUNSWICK  
     ROBINSON, DAVID    483                  POIRIER, JONATHAN  441  
     JENSEN, CHARLES    454      937         SLIPP, MATHEW      490      931  

 11. NEWFOUNDLAND AND LABRADOR          
     CHURCHILL, MARK    440             
                          0      440



EVENT:#3: Air Rifle: Team/Male - Carabine a Air: Equipe/Hommes
--------------------------------------------------------------------------
     Rg.  Name                 No. Pr   #1  #2  #3  #4  #5  #6  TOTAL
--------------------------------------------------------------------------
      1 GOSSE, CHAD            137 NL   97  97  96  95  93 100  578
      2 CONGRAM, CHRISTOPHER   114 BC   98  97  96  93  92  96  572
      3 NENSON, JUSTIN         177 SK   95  95  98  97  91  95  571
      4 GOODCHILD, MICHAEL     161 ON   97  91  94  93  96  97  568
      5 EMOND, JONATHAN        170 QC   94  96  95  95  92  94  566
      6 KLEIN, MATTHEW         113 BC   95  93  94  94  92  90  558
      7 McDERMOTT, MATT        178 SK   93  94  93  93  90  92  555
      8 MAILMAN, JOSHUA        153 NS   95  90  93  91  90  89  548
      9 McKELLAR, JASON        162 ON   91  87  89  94  93  92  546
     10 HOGUE, BRIAN           122 MB   91  86  93  87  95  92  544
     11 SMITH, STEVEN          106 AB   86  89  89  90  86  85  525
     12 JURYN, NICHOLAS        105 AB   85  85  85  90  91  87  523
     13 COLLADOS, RAPHAEL      169 QC   84  87  86  87  86  86  516
     14 FITZGERALD, PETER      138 NL   84  86  84  89  82  88  513
     15 DORAZYNSKI, MASON      121 MB   92  91  91  88  88  58  508
     16 RITTEL, NICHOLAS       185 YT   89  79  80  83  84  89  504
     17 MITTON, STEVEN         129 NB   85  84  85  81  75  82  492
     18 BREITHAUPT, JAKOB      186 YT   84  76  76  77  80  84  477
     19 TREMBLAY, JONAH        130 NB   72  71  73  76  78  85  455

       *******************************************************************
       * MATCH RECORD: ONTARIO                         1105 (1999)       *
       *               (GREG PEARSON, ROBIN FOLEY)     (545/560)         *
       *               ALBERTA                         1105 (1999)       *
       *               (NATHAN NYBERG, STEVEN CACKA)   (557/548)         *
       *******************************************************************
EVENT:#3: Air Rifle: Team/Male - Carabine a Air: Equipe/Hommes
----------------------------------------------------------------------------
RG. NAME              SCORE   TOTAL     RG. NAME              SCORE   TOTAL   
----------------------------------------------------------------------------
  1. BRITISH COLUMBIA                     2. SASKATCHEWAN  
     KLEIN, MATTHEW     558                  NENSON, JUSTIN     571  
     CONGRAM, C.        572     1130         McDERMOTT, MATT    555     1126  

  3. ONTARIO                              4. NEWFOUNDLAND AND LABRADOR  
     GOODCHILD, M.      568                  GOSSE, CHAD        578  
     McKELLAR, JASON    546     1114         FITZGERALD, PETER  513     1091  

  5. QUEBEC                               6. MANITOBA  
     COLLADOS, RAPHAEL  516                  DORAZYNSKI, MASON  508  
     EMOND, JONATHAN    566     1082         HOGUE, BRIAN       544     1052  

  7. ALBERTA                              8. YUKON                              
     JURYN, NICHOLAS    523                  RITTEL, NICHOLAS   504  
     SMITH, STEVEN      525     1048         BREITHAUPT, JAKOB  477      981  

  9. NEW BRUNSWICK                       10. NOVA SCOTIA  
     MITTON, STEVEN     492                  MAILMAN, JOSHUA    548  
     TREMBLAY, JONAH    455      947                              0      548



EVENT:#4: Air Rifle: Team/Female - Carabine a Air: Equipe/Dames
--------------------------------------------------------------------------
     Rg.  Name                 No. Pr     #1    #2    #3    #4  TOTAL
--------------------------------------------------------------------------
      1 JOHNSON, RAUCHELLE     116 BC     97    97    98    99    391
      2 WILSON-ANDERSON, CASSA 179 SK     96    96    93    94    379
      3 RAEDTS, CAREN          164 ON     91    95    98    94    378
      4 GREENE, BRENDA         139 NL     96    97    90    93    376
      5 RUEL, JUDITH           171 QC     93    92    92    97    374
      6 HARVEY, KAITLYN        163 ON     90    97    94    93    374
      7 BERGERON, NICOLE       180 SK     91    94    92    96    373
      8 ACKERMANN, ADRIENNE    156 NS     93    95    93    92    373
      9 MC CREA, HEATHER       124 MB     94    94    92    91    371
     10 DENEKA, CONNOR         123 MB     94    91    93    91    369
     11 RUEL, FRANCOISE        172 QC     92    89    93    94    368
     12 ZOUENKO, ANTONINA      108 AB     85    94    96    89    364
     13 LUBLINKHOF, JESSIE     115 BC     90    89    86    94    359
     14 TUCKER, CHRISTINA      155 NS     85    92    87    88    352
     15 CHUGH, POOJA           148 NT     89    92    83    86    350
     16 WARR, ERIN             140 NL     83    89    90    87    349
     17 HERZOG, NINA           187 YT     84    88    84    88    344
     18 WHITE, ACHLA           107 AB     85    84    90    82    341
     19 DRETZKAT, ALECIA       131 NB     80    86    80    84    330
     20 MOORE, BRITTANY        132 NB     80    83    74    89    326
     21 ROBINSON, KATHERINE    147 NT     75    80    83    87    325
     22 HENDERSON, CASSANDRA   188 YT     81    70    75    73    299
       *******************************************************************
       * MATCH RECORD :ALBERTA                              754 (1999)   *
       *               (KRYSTAL CACKA, MARINA McKILLOP)     (378/376)    *
       *******************************************************************
EVENT:#4: Air Rifle: Team/Female - Carabine a Air: Equipe/Dames
--------------------------------------------------------------------
RG. NAME               SCORE  TOTAL  RG. NAME               SCORE  TOTAL
------------------------------------------------------------------------
 1. SASKATCHEWAN                      2. ONTARIO
    WILSON-ANDERSON, CAS 379             HARVEY, KAITLYN      374
    BERGERON, NICOLE     373    752      RAEDTS, CAREN        378    752
    Tie Broken by Countback (190)        Tie Broken by Countback (187)
 3. BRITISH COLUMBIA                  4. QUEBEC
    LUBLINKHOF, JESSIE   359             RUEL, JUDITH         374           
    JOHNSON, RAUCHELLE   391    750      RUEL, FRANCOISE      368    742

 5. MANITOBA                          6. NOVA SCOTIA
    DENEKA, CONNOR       369             TUCKER, CHRISTINA    352            
    MC CREA, HEATHER     371    740      ACKERMANN, ADRIENNE  373    725
                                        Tie Broken by Countback (180/180/187)
 7. NEWFOUNDLAND AND LABRADOR         8. ALBERTA
    GREENE, BRENDA       376             WHITE, ACHLA         341
    WARR, ERIN           349    725      ZOUENKO, ANTONINA    364    705  
    Tie Broken by Countback (180/180/186)

 9. NORTHWEST TERRITORIES            10. NEW BRUNSWICK
    ROBINSON, KATHERINE  325             DRETZKAT, ALECIA     330
    CHUGH, POOJA         350    675      MOORE, BRITTANY      326    656  

11. YUKON                              
    HERZOG, NINA         344             
    HENDERSON, CASSANDRA 299    643    



EVENT:#5: Air Pistol - Men's Final / Pistole a Air - Finale Hommes
--------------------------------------------------------------------------
                                                             QUALIFYING       FINAL
   Rg.  Name                 No. Pr   #1   #2   #3   #4   #5   #6 TOTAL  FINL TOTAL
  ---------------------------------------------------------------------------
    1 HENDRY, MATTHEW        173 SK  90.0 93.0 93.0 96.0 92.0 92.0 556.0 96.9 652.9
    2 JOHNSON, TYLER         110 BC  93.0 93.0 87.0 96.0 93.0 92.0 554.0 96.6 650.6
    3 PIDWERBESKI, SAMUEL    174 SK  93.0 85.0 96.0 93.0 88.0 85.0 540.0 98.9 638.9
    4 TOUSIGNANT, PHILLIPPE  166 QC  88.0 89.0 92.0 89.0 90.0 91.0 539.0 98.5 637.5
    5 KAO, MATTHEW           157 ON  94.0 93.0 91.0 91.0 86.0 89.0 544.0 90.1 634.1
    6 LAGIMODIERE, BRADLEY   117 MB  90.0 92.0 93.0 88.0 84.0 90.0 537.0 91.9 628.9*
    7 MAISON, PHILIPPE GRA   165 QC  91.0 90.0 90.0 89.0 87.0 92.0 539.0 89.9 628.9#
    8 SELIG, JOSEPH          150 NS  93.0 87.0 88.0 89.0 91.0 91.0 539.0 82.7 621.7
    9 HILDEBRAND, TIMOTHY    102 AB  90.0 93.0 88.0 91.0 89.0 85.0 536.0      536.0
   10 MCCUE, ZACHARY         158 ON  90.0 87.0 89.0 88.0 85.0 81.0 520.0      520.0
   11 MACAULAY, RICHARD      149 NS  89.0 86.0 87.0 84.0 87.0 84.0 517.0      517.0
   12 HAMPTON, CURTIS        109 BC  90.0 87.0 88.0 85.0 79.0 87.0 516.0      516.0
   13 BREITHAUPT, KAI        181 YT  84.0 83.0 83.0 88.0 87.0 85.0 510.0      510.0
   14 SLIPP, MATHEW          126 NB  84.0 86.0 89.0 81.0 82.0 87.0 509.0      509.0
   15 BURLINGAME, RYAN       182 YT  88.0 84.0 86.0 81.0 83.0 85.0 507.0      507.0
   16 ROBINSON, DAVID        141 NT  87.0 76.0 89.0 85.0 87.0 83.0 507.0      507.0
   17 MILNE, BRIAN           118 MB  83.0 83.0 82.0 76.0 82.0 76.0 482.0      482.0
   18 BOLTON, TRAVIS         101 AB  80.0 77.0 72.0 71.0 84.0 73.0 457.0      457.0
   19 JENSEN, CHARLES        142 NT  71.0 74.0 71.0 75.0 80.0 71.0 442.0      442.0
   20 POIRIER, JONATHAN      125 NB  63.0 74.0 76.0 62.0 76.0 79.0 430.0      430.0
   21 CHURCHILL, MARK        133 NL  84.0 73.0 68.0 62.0 71.0 65.0 423.0      423.0
     *10.1 Tie-breaker     #8.8 Tie-breaker

              *********************************************************
                 MATCH RECORD: DONNA BRUCE           459.5 (2003)
              *********************************************************
EVENT:#6: Air Pistol - Women's Final / Pistole a Air - Finale Dame
--------------------------------------------------------------------------
                                                   QUALIFYING       FINAL
   Rg.  Name                 No. Pr   #1   #2   #3   #4 TOTAL  FINL TOTAL
--------------------------------------------------------------------------
    1 THWAITES, CATHERINE    112 BC  93.0 86.0 91.0 94.0 364.0 95.6 459.6
    2 INCROCCI, SILVIA       111 BC  86.0 95.0 90.0 88.0 359.0 92.5 451.5
    3 KING, CHRISTINE        175 SK  85.0 86.0 89.0 91.0 351.0 96.1 447.1
    4 FINDLAY, ALIX          160 ON  89.0 87.0 84.0 91.0 351.0 94.9 445.9
    5 STEWART, AMY           103 AB  88.0 90.0 83.0 86.0 347.0 89.6 436.6
    6 GENEST, EMILIE         168 QC  88.0 84.0 89.0 82.0 343.0 92.1 435.1
    7 ACKERMANN, SARAH       151 NS  89.0 84.0 87.0 84.0 344.0 89.8 433.8
    8 BLAAUWENDRAAT, TIFFANY 152 NS  87.0 84.0 85.0 87.0 343.0 77.8 420.8
    9 ELSON, AVEN            143 NT  85.0 84.0 89.0 80.0 338.0      338.0
   10 MARCOTTE, DANIELLE     184 YT  81.0 90.0 88.0 79.0 338.0      338.0
   11 LEPINE, KARA           183 YT  79.0 85.0 84.0 89.0 337.0      337.0
   12 SUTHERLAND, KELSIE     176 SK  82.0 84.0 82.0 88.0 336.0      336.0
   13 SCATIFF, TECIA         119 MB  87.0 82.0 81.0 84.0 334.0      334.0
   14 CHRISTENSEN, SHVAWN    159 ON  86.0 81.0 78.0 88.0 333.0      333.0
   15 TEITGE, BAILEY         104 AB  81.0 84.0 84.0 84.0 333.0      333.0
   16 TEIXEIRA, DIANA        120 MB  80.0 84.0 82.0 82.0 328.0      328.0
   17 TRUDEL-SIROIS, VERONYQ 167 QC  82.0 84.0 85.0 75.0 326.0      326.0
   18 HICKS, CHARLI          128 NB  51.0 74.0 73.0 63.0 261.0      261.0
   19 BONIN, STEPHANIE       127 NB  73.0 54.0 65.0 62.0 254.0      254.0
   20 WISEMAN, RENEE         144 NT  52.0 63.0 61.0 61.0 237.0      237.0



EVENT:#7: Air Rifle - Women's Final / Carabine a Air - Finale Dame
--------------------------------------------------------------------------
                                                   QUALIFYING       FINAL
   Rg.  Name                 No. Pr   #1   #2   #3   #4 TOTAL  FINL TOTAL
---------------------------------------------------------------------------
    1 JOHNSON, RAUCHELLE     116 BC  98.0 97.0 97.0 96.0 388.0102.1 490.1
    2 HARVEY, KAITLYN        163 ON  95.0 97.0 96.0 94.0 382.0 99.0 481.0
    3 DENEKA, CONNOR         123 MB  94.0 96.0 95.0 94.0 379.0101.6 480.6
    4 WILSON-ANDERSON, CASSA 179 SK  95.0 97.0 97.0 94.0 383.0 96.6 479.6
    5 RUEL, JUDITH           171 QC  93.0 97.0 96.0 94.0 380.0 96.8 476.8
    6 RAEDTS, CAREN          164 ON  91.0 95.0 98.0 91.0 375.0101.6 476.6
    7 GREENE, BRENDA         139 NL  94.0 94.0 93.0 95.0 376.0 99.3 475.3
    8 MC CREA, HEATHER       124 MB  95.0 93.0 96.0 93.0 377.0 92.2 469.2
    9 BERGERON, NICOLE       180 SK  95.0 91.0 92.0 95.0 373.0      373.0
   10 ZOUENKO, ANTONINA      108 AB  93.0 97.0 91.0 91.0 372.0      372.0
   11 LUBLINKHOF, JESSIE     115 BC  92.0 94.0 93.0 91.0 370.0      370.0
   12 ACKERMANN, ADRIENNE    156 NS  89.0 93.0 92.0 94.0 368.0      368.0
   13 RUEL, FRANCOISE        172 QC  92.0 91.0 88.0 96.0 367.0      367.0
   14 WARR, ERIN             140 NL  90.0 91.0 88.0 88.0 357.0      357.0
   15 HERZOG, NINA           187 YT  89.0 88.0 86.0 87.0 350.0      350.0
   16 WHITE, ACHLA           107 AB  86.0 92.0 87.0 83.0 348.0      348.0
   17 ROBINSON, KATHERINE    147 NT  84.0 89.0 84.0 88.0 345.0      345.0
   18 CHUGH, POOJA           148 NT  86.0 85.0 85.0 86.0 342.0      342.0
   19 HENDERSON, CASSANDRA   188 YT  88.0 80.0 86.0 79.0 333.0      333.0
   20 TUCKER, CHRISTINA      155 NS  89.0 85.0 82.0 77.0 333.0      333.0
   21 DRETZKAT, ALECIA       131 NB  73.0 84.0 87.0 76.0 320.0      320.0
   22 MOORE, BRITTANY        132 NB  82.0 76.0 86.0 69.0 313.0      313.0

EVENT:#8: Air Rifle - Men's Final / Carabine a Air - Finale Hommes
--------------------------------------------------------------------------
                                                             QUALIFYING       FINAL
   Rg.  Name                 No. Pr   #1   #2   #3   #4   #5   #6 TOTAL  FINL TOTAL
---------------------------------------------------------------------------
    1 McDERMOTT, MATT        178 SK  98.0 97.0 98.0 95.0 93.0 94.0 575.0 97.5 672.5
    2 NENSON, JUSTIN         177 SK  97.0 91.0 96.0 94.0 97.0 97.0 572.0 97.3 669.3
    3 GOODCHILD, MICHAEL     161 ON  94.0 95.0 95.0 96.0 92.0 97.0 569.0 98.4 667.4
    4 KLEIN, MATTHEW         113 BC  94.0 93.0 97.0 94.0 96.0 95.0 569.0 98.3 667.3
    5 EMOND, JONATHAN        170 QC  97.0 97.0 96.0 95.0 91.0 93.0 569.0 96.3 665.3
    6 CONGRAM, CHRISTOPHER   114 BC  92.0 90.0 94.0 93.0 98.0 93.0 560.0 99.2 659.2
    7 GOSSE, CHAD            137 NL  93.0 95.0 91.0 93.0 92.0 96.0 560.0 98.0 658.0
    8 MAILMAN, JOSHUA        153 NS  91.0 91.0 92.0 91.0 95.0 92.0 552.0 94.7 646.7
    9 HOGUE, BRIAN           122 MB  92.0 94.0 90.0 93.0 87.0 93.0 549.0      549.0
   10 SMITH, STEVEN          106 AB  97.0 88.0 87.0 94.0 92.0 88.0 546.0      546.0
   11 DORAZYNSKI, MASON      121 MB  83.0 92.0 90.0 94.0 92.0 89.0 540.0      540.0
   12 McKELLAR, JASON        162 ON  90.0 92.0 85.0 94.0 91.0 88.0 540.0      540.0
   13 FITZGERALD, PETER      138 NL  90.0 90.0 91.0 80.0 89.0 88.0 528.0      528.0
   14 JURYN, NICHOLAS        105 AB  88.0 85.0 94.0 84.0 87.0 87.0 525.0      525.0
   15 COLLADOS, RAPHAEL      169 QC  92.0 89.0 79.0 88.0 87.0 89.0 524.0      524.0
   16 RITTEL, NICHOLAS       185 YT  77.0 85.0 87.0 87.0 79.0 92.0 507.0      507.0
   17 BREITHAUPT, JAKOB      186 YT  81.0 83.0 85.0 77.0 83.0 86.0 495.0      495.0
   18 MITTON, STEVEN         129 NB  84.0 74.0 83.0 80.0 79.0 80.0 480.0      480.0
   19 TREMBLAY, JONAH        130 NB  79.0 80.0 79.0 81.0 74.0 77.0 470.0      470.0


